Polet Kup 2024
Sombor, 3 - 4/2/2024

Event 18
03/02/2024 - 19:39

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Startlist Final

inal

1 STEFANOVIC, Aleksa
2 CURCIC, Filip

3 SAVIC, Nikola

4 JOKIC, Djordje

5 APERLIC, Obrad

6 BOCA, David

Reserves

CSILICS, Milan
BLESIC, Uros

YB

10
10
08
11
10
10

11
11

Novi Sad
Sombor
Leskovac
Novi Sad
Polet Sombor
Polet Sombor

Bajai Spartacus SC
Novi Sad

39.12
36.55
32.00
36.16
36.70
40.66

41.05
46.27

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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